Test - World
Surface Tensiometer
Surface / Interfacial tensiometer is an ideal device used to determine water (soil moisture) potential tension in the
vadose zone. It’s widely used to inspect the insulation oil materials in irrigation works, electric power department; or
research and education work in petroleum, chemical engineering, science academy.
Surface tension: To measure the surface tension between a liquid and the air, the Tensiometer duNouy ring is
placed below the surface of the liquid. This test is performed by pulling the ring upward through the surface of the
liquid. The force needed for the ring to break the surface (overcome the surface tension) is determined.

Software 1 pc. English software (For TENS-203)
Optional accessories extra Platinum ring
Order Information’s
Article No. Typde Description
4.219.180 TENS-180 Manual Tensiometer, Dial display
4.219.201 TENS-201 Automatic Digital Tensiometer, 0~200 mN/m, 0.1 mN/m
4.219.202 TENS-202 Automatic Digital Tensiometer w. printer, 0~200 mN/m, 0.01 mN/m
4.219.203 TENS-203 PC controller Automatic Tensiometer w. printer, 0~200 mN/m, 0.01 mN/m
4.219.204 TENS-PR Extra Platinum ring
Extra platinum ring ( Optional )